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Signal Hill Campus  
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Adam Saunders Emergency Building 
Warden (EIX) 

B 2006  asaunders@mun.ca 

Jessica Humphries Alternate 
Emergency Building 

Warden (EIX) 

B 2003  jessicah@mun.ca 

Ruby Fewer Emergency Floor 
Warden (EIX) 

B 2004  rafewer@mun.ca 

Melissa Kelly Emergency Floor 
Warden (EIX) 

B 1041  mkkelly@mun.ca 

Susan Arscott Alternate (EIX) B 1041  sarscott@mun.ca 

Lisa Griffin Emergency Floor 
Warden (EIX) 

B 0100  lgriffin@genesiscentre.ca 

Saman Bazmi Emergency Floor 
Warden (Res) 

  sbazmi@mun.ca 

Jacinda Sinclair Emergency Floor 
Warden (Res) 

  jmsinclair@mun.ca 

Zahra Ghanbarpour 
Mamaghani 

Emergency Floor 
Warden (Res) 

  zghanbarpour@mun.ca 
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